

PUNJAB STATE VS MUNISH KUMAR ALIAS KALI etc.

Present: Sh. Sachin Thapar Ld. APP for the State.

Accused on bail with Counsel Sh. NK Bhambi, Advocate.

Bailable warrants issued to the SI Jagdish have been received back with the report not served. Fresh bailable warrants again issued to the SI Jagdish for 26.04.2018. Remaining Pws be summoned for the said date.

Date of Order: 06-04-2018

*chandkali-steno-3*

Next Date: 26.04.2018

Purpose:

(Akbar Khan)

Judicial Magistrate First Class

UID NO . PB0426