

CHA 89 of 2019

State v Hardev Singh

Present: APP for the State

Accused Hardev Singh in custody (through video conferencing).

He be again produced on 28.12.2020. Pws be also summoned for the date fixed.

Date of order: 15.12.2020 manoj kumar stenographer grade-1	Ranjeev Pal Singh Cheema, SDJM, Baba Bakala Sahib UID No.PB0294
---	---