

CNR No: PBASB10007702019

CIS No: CHA/89/2019

State VS HARDEV SINGH etc.

Present: Sh. APS. Kahlon, APP for the State

Accused not produced.

Accused is still in jail.

Accused not produced by the jail authorities. Production
warrants of the accused be issued for 20.08.2021

Date of Order: 06.08.2021

naresh steno II

(Rajwinder Kaur-I)

Sub-Divisional Judicial Magistrate

UID NO . PB0352